 -40 C ~ + 125 C
Operating Temperature:   -40 C ~ + 85 C
Small Size,No Polarity.No Dark effect
Toammeter,Water Meter Auto Admin system,etc
CATV,Video Transceiver.
AXIAL LEADED GLASS TUBE
28.4 0.5
0.5 0.1
0.44.30
0.32.60
1 of 2
GS41-141N - GS41-152M
pplication
Ω
Number DC Spark-Over Voltage
Vs(V)
Nominalvalue （Min-Max)
Insulation Resistance
Capacitance
of electrostatic
Surge current
capacity
8/20us
Surge
Life
Test voltage IR (MΩ) 1KHz-6V
GS41-141N 140V (98V-182V)
DC100V >1000MΩ
1PF(MAX) 1000A
10/700us
4KV
10times
GS41-181N 180V (126V-234V)
GS41-201M 200V (160V-240V)
GS41-251M 250V (200V-300V)
GS41-301M 300V (240V-360V)
GS41-401M 400V (320V-480V)
GS41-471M 470V （400V-560V）
GS41-501M 500V (400V-600V)
DC250V >1000MΩ
GS41-601M 600V (480V-720V)
GS41-701M 700V (560V-840V)
GS41-801M 800V (640V-960V)
GS41-102M 1000V (800V-1200V)
GS41-152M 1500V (1200V-1800V)
A
Features
Electrical Characteristics
DIP